AUGUST
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
SEPTEMBER
Thursday
Friday
Monday
OCTOBER
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
NOVEMBER
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
DECEMBER
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
JANUARY
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
FEBRUARY
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
MARCH
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
APRIL
Friday

Friday
Monday

6
12
13
14
19

12
27
30

11
21
30

18
20
21
26
27

16
18
18
20

16
23
29
30

17
18
19
24
25

12
14

27

18
21

Documents-New Term — Parental School Calendar 2024-2025

SCHOOL CALENDAR
20242025

SQA Results to Pupils
In-Service Day 1
In-Service Day 2

School Opens (8.55 a.m.)
Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

Senior Phase Prize Giving Ceremony (7.00 p.m.)
Local Holiday
Local Holiday

S1-6 Tracking Reports issued

School Closes for October Break (12.30 p.m.)
School Opens after October Break (8.55 a.m.)
S1 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)

P7 Information Evening

In-Service Day 3

S4 Reports issued

Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

S3 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
S5/6 Reports Issued

S4-S6 Prelims Start

Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

S2 Reports issued

S1 Tracking issued

School Closes for Christmas Break (12.30 p.m.)

School Opens after Christmas break (8.55 a.m.)
Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

Pathways Evening

S2 + S3 Tracking Issued

S4 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)

S5/S6 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
Local Holiday

Local Holiday

In-Service Day 4

Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

S2 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)

2" Prelim Diet begins
$1,3,4,5,6 Tracking issued
2" Prelim Diet ends

P7 Future Fridays

Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

Leavers Ceremony

School Closes for Spring Break (12.30 p. m.)
Good Friday

Easter Monday



MAY

JUNE

Tuesday

Thursday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Thursday

Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

23
26
29

17
18
19
23
25

Documents-New Term — Parental School Calendar 2024-2025

School Opens after Spring Break

SQA Exam Diet begins
P7 Information Evening
Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

Sports Day

May Day Holiday
In-Service Day 5

S3 Reports Issued

YPI Rehearsals (pm)
YPI Final (pm)

BGE Awards Ceremony
New Timetable

P7 Visits (All Day)

P7 Visits (All Day)
P7/S1 Disco

S1 Reports Issued
Local Holiday

Local Holiday

Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)

S5/6 Return

Prom (tbc)

Celebrating Success Trip (tbc)
Summer Show

Summer Show

Blackpool (tbc)

School Closes (1.00 p.m.)



