SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024–2025

AUGUST		COAD 1. A D T
Tuesday	6	SQA Results to Pupils
Monday	12	In-Service Day 1
Tuesday	13	In-Service Day 2
Wednesday	14	School Opens (8.55 a.m.)
Monday	19	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
SEPTEMBER		
Thursday	12	Senior Phase Prize Giving Ceremony (7.00 p.m.)
Friday	27	Local Holiday
Monday	30	Local Holiday
OCTOBER		
Wednesday	9	S1-6 Tracking Reports issued
Friday	11	School Closes for October Break (12.30 p.m.)
Monday	21	School Opens after October Break (8.55 a.m.)
Wednesday	30	S1 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
NOVEMBER		
Thursday	7	P7 Information Evening
Monday	18	In-Service Day 3
Wednesday	20	S4 Reports issued
Thursday	21	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
Tuesday	26	S3 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
Wednesday	27	S5/6 Reports Issued
DECEMBER		
Monday	9	S4-S6 Prelims Start
Monday	16	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
Wednesday	18	S2 Reports issued
Wednesday	18	S1 Tracking issued
Friday	20	School Closes for Christmas Break (12.30 p.m.)
JANUARY		•
Monday	6	School Opens after Christmas break (8.55 a.m.)
Thursday	16	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
Thursday	23	Pathways Evening
Wednesday	29	S2 + S3 Tracking Issued
Thursday	30	S4 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
FEBRUARY		
Wednesday	5	S5/S6 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
Monday	17	Local Holiday
Tuesday	18	Local Holiday
Wednesday	19	In-Service Day 4
Monday	24	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
Tuesday	25	S2 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
MARCH		
Monday	3	2 nd Prelim Diet begins
Wednesday	12	S1,3,4,5,6 Tracking issued
Friday	14	2 nd Prelim Diet ends
•		P7 Future Fridays
Thursday	27	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
APRIL		
Friday	4	Leavers Ceremony
	10	School Closes for Spring Break (12.30 p. m.)
Friday	18	Good Friday
Monday	21	Easter Monday

	Tuesday	22	School Opens after Spring Break SQA Exam Diet begins
	Thursday	24	P7 Information Evening
	Monday	28	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
MAY	•		
	Friday	2	Sports Day
	Monday	5	May Day Holiday
	Tuesday	6	In-Service Day 5
	Wednesday	7	S3 Reports Issued
	Thursday	8	YPI Rehearsals (pm)
	Monday	12	YPI Final (pm)
	Tuesday	13	BGE Awards Ceremony
	Monday	19	New Timetable
	Tuesday	20	P7 Visits (All Day)
	Wednesday	21	P7 Visits (All Day)
			P7/S1 Disco
			S1 Reports Issued
	Friday	23	Local Holiday
	Monday	26	Local Holiday
	Thursday	29	Parent Council (7.00 p.m.)
<u>JUNE</u>			
	Monday	2	S5/6 Return
	Friday	6	Prom (tbc)
	Tuesday	17	Celebrating Success Trip (tbc)
	Wednesday	18	Summer Show
	Thursday	19	Summer Show
	Monday	23	Blackpool (tbc)
	Wednesday	25	School Closes (1.00 p.m.)